WESTA

COMMERCIAL ASSET SERVICES

12/14/25 04:40:18

www.WestAuction.com

Farm Equipment and morein Marysville, California

Auction Opens. Tue, Sep 29 10:00am PT

Lot

100
101
102
103

104
106
107
108
109
110
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
121
122
123
124
125

128

129
130
131
135

136
141

Title

Gearmore Drag Scraper
Fuel Tank on Single Axle Trailer
300 Gallon Fuel Tank on Single Axle Trailer

John Deere V ditcher and Ridger Bar w/out
Blade<br />

Ring Roller

Foldup Harrow

JD Dain Mower

Rice Straw Roller

Crisafulli 6 in. Portable PTO Ditch Pump
Marvin Laser Trailer

John Deere Chisdl

John Deere Chisdl

IHC UniBeam Disc

Lubbock Scraper

Marvin Fold-Up Harrow

IHC Unibeam Disc

JD 18ft 6-Blade Plow

Chisal Plow

Marvin 16ft Land Plane
Custom Made 25ft Chisel Plow
Marvin 16 ft Tri-Plane

Porters Welding 24ft Scraper with Dual Laser
Stands<br />

300 Gallon Fuel Tank on Single Axle
Trailer<br />

JD HX15 Rotary Mower/Chopper<br />
Miller Gooseneck Trailer
1,000 Gallon Tank

Williams Equipment Sprayer with Foldup
Wings

2003 Case |H M X285 Tractor
Custom Made 21ft. Flatbed Trailer

12

Lot
142

143
144
145
146
149
151
152
154

155
156
160
161
162
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

176
177
178

179
180
181

Auction Closes; Thu, Oct 1 10:00am PT

Title

1992 Parker Performance 18ft Flatbed
Trailer<br />

10,000 Gallon Fuel Tank

7,000 Gallon Fuel Tank

500 Gallon JV4 Fuel Tank on Stand

5,000 Gallon Fuel Tank

(2) JD Pump Engines on Skids

2002 PolarisATV

Crisafulli 12 in. Portable PTO Ditch Pump

Henderson Fertilizer/Sand/Salt Spreader Truck
Bed

Set (4 Pieces) Steel Spray Wheels<br /><br />
1 Pallet - Set of Logging/Skidder Tire Chains
1992 Peterbilt 378 Conventional Cab

Willie Uni-Rail Boat

2003 Zieman 15ft Beavertail single axle Trailer
Knaak Jobmaster metal storage job box

25 Ton Hydraulic Press

Parts washer on stand

Delta 17-900 Drill Press

(4) Hydraulic Jacks

Milwaukee Bench grinder

Chop saw

Shop Air Compressor

Lincoln Arc 225 AMP Welder

Lincoln Ranger 6x7, Power MIG 255 Welder
<br /><br />

Cutting rig with cart
Battery Charger and Engine Starter on Cart

Metal A-Frame with (1) Electic Chain Hoist
and (1) Manual Chain Hoist

Propane bottle
Honda Portable Generator - Model EM 3500 X
Laser Equipment



12/14/25 04:40:18

Lot Title
181A Portable Air Compressor with Orange Tank

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 12 pm (PT) on Monday, Oct. 5, 2009.
Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards. MORE about
payments

Removal: Tuesday, Oct. 6, 2009 between 9 am and 4 pm.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items. An 8,000 Ib all-
terrain forklift will be available for loading assistance at auctioneer's discretion on afirst-come, first-
serve basis.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com

2/2


http://www.westauction.com/home/payment

