

www.WestAuction.com

Farm Equipment and more in Marysville, California

Auction Opens: Tue, Sep 29 10:00am PT Auction Closes: Thu, Oct 1 10:00am PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
100	Gearmore Drag Scraper	142	1992 Parker Performance 18ft Flatbed
101	Fuel Tank on Single Axle Trailer		Trailer
102	300 Gallon Fuel Tank on Single Axle Trailer	143	10,000 Gallon Fuel Tank
103	John Deere V ditcher and Ridger Bar w/out	144	7,000 Gallon Fuel Tank
	Blade br/>	145	500 Gallon JV4 Fuel Tank on Stand
104	Ring Roller	146	5,000 Gallon Fuel Tank
106	Foldup Harrow	149	(2) JD Pump Engines on Skids
107	JD Dain Mower	151	2002 Polaris ATV
108	Rice Straw Roller	152	Crisafulli 12 in. Portable PTO Ditch Pump
109	Crisafulli 6 in. Portable PTO Ditch Pump	154	Henderson Fertilizer/Sand/Salt Spreader Truck Bed
110	Marvin Laser Trailer	155	
112	John Deere Chisel	156	Set (4 Pieces) Steel Spray Wheels Set of Lagring (Shidden Time Chains
113	John Deere Chisel		1 Pallet - Set of Logging/Skidder Tire Chains 1992 Peterbilt 378 Conventional Cab
114	IHC UniBeam Disc	160	
115	Lubbock Scraper	161	Willie Uni-Rail Boat
116	Marvin Fold-Up Harrow	162	2003 Zieman 15ft Beavertail single axle Trailer
117	IHC Unibeam Disc	166	Knaak Jobmaster metal storage job box
118	JD 18ft 6-Blade Plow	167	25 Ton Hydraulic Press
121	Chisel Plow	168	Parts washer on stand
122	Marvin 16ft Land Plane	169	Delta 17-900 Drill Press
123	Custom Made 25ft Chisel Plow	170	(4) Hydraulic Jacks
124	Marvin 16 ft Tri-Plane	171	Milwaukee Bench grinder
125	Porters Welding 24ft Scraper with Dual Laser	172	Chop saw
100	Stands br/>	173	Shop Air Compressor
128	300 Gallon Fuel Tank on Single Axle Trailer br />	174	Lincoln Arc 225 AMP Welder
129	JD HX15 Rotary Mower/Chopper 	175	Lincoln Ranger 6x7, Power MIG 255 Welder <
130	Miller Gooseneck Trailer	176	Cutting rig with cart
131	1,000 Gallon Tank	177	Battery Charger and Engine Starter on Cart
135	Williams Equipment Sprayer with Foldup Wings	178	Metal A-Frame with (1) Electic Chain Hoist and (1) Manual Chain Hoist
136	2003 Case IH MX285 Tractor	179	Propane bottle
141	Custom Made 21ft. Flatbed Trailer	180	Honda Portable Generator - Model EM3500 X
		181	Laser Equipment

Lot Title

181A Portable Air Compressor with Orange Tank

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 12 pm (PT) on Monday, Oct. 5, 2009. Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards. MORE about payments

Removal: Tuesday, Oct. 6, 2009 between 9 am and 4 pm.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items. An 8,000 lb all-terrain forklift will be available for loading assistance at auctioneer's discretion on a first-come, first-serve basis.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 **westauction.com**